Clinical Director

Barbara Fane, LCSW, BCD

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Ocean Township Department of Human Services

Ocean, New Jersey

Student Assistance Counselor
Ocean Township Intermediate School

Ocean, New Jersey

Psychotherapist
Private Practice

Ridgewood, New Jersey

Clinical Consultant
Akin Learning Center

Midland Park, New Jersey

Psychotherapist

Jewish Family Services

Wayne, New Jersey

Substance Abuse Counselor
Good Samaritan Hospital

Suffern, New York

Parenting Group Coordinator/Facilitator
Bergen County Parent Workshop

Paramus, New Jersey

Mental Health Liaison
West Bergen Mental Health Center
Ridgewood, New Jersey

Outpatient Therapist
Division of Psychological Services
Hackensack, New Jersey

Senior Behavior Therapist
Fairleigh Dickenson University

Teaneck, New Jersey

Crisis Counselor

National Save a Life League

NY, New York

2007-Present

2004-2007

1992-2004

1992-2002

1991-1994

1990-1991

1988-1990

1982-1985

1980-1982

1977-1979

1977-1978



EDUCATION

Center for Advanced Psychoanalytic Studies 1992
Livingston, New Jersey
Certificate in Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy

New York University 1990
NY, New York
Master of Clinical Social Work

Fairleigh Dickinson University 1978

Teaneck, New Jersey
Bachelor of Social Work

MEMBERSHIPS

National Association of Social Workers

New Jersey Society of Clinical Social Workers
American Psychotherapy Association

National Association of School Social Workers

LICENSES AND CERTIFICATIONS

Licensed Clinical Social Worker, State Board of Social Work Examiners

Board Certified Diplomate in Clinical Social Work, American Board of Examiners in
Clinical Social Work

Certified School Social Worker, National Association of Social Workers

Certified Clinical Supervisor, National Association of Social Workers

Board Certified Expert in Traumatic Stress, American Academy of Traumatic Stress
Board Certified in Sexual Abuse, American Academy of Traumatic Stress



